
Point-Of-Purchase Packaging Sale Bags Include Fiber Cable, Test Data & Labeling

Stock ID # 1
Connector

# 2
Connector

Cable
Core/Clad

Cable 
Jacket

Cable 
Color

Length
(m)

10-6266 ST ST 50/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Orange 1

10-6267 ST ST 50/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Orange 3

10-6268 ST ST 50/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Orange 5

10-6269 ST ST 50/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Orange 10

10-6270 SC SC 50/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Orange 1

10-6271 SC SC 50/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Orange 3

10-6272 SC SC 50/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Orange 5

10-6273 SC SC 50/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Orange 10

10-6274 LC LC 50/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Orange 1

10-6275 LC LC 50/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Orange 3

10-6276 LC LC 50/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Orange 5

10-6277 LC LC 50/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Orange 10

Stock ID # 1
Connector

# 2
Connector

Cable
Core/Clad

Cable 
Jacket

Cable 
Color

Length
(m) 1

10-6241 ST ST 62.5/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Orange 1

10-6242 ST ST 62.5/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Orange 2

10-6243 ST ST 62.5/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Orange 3

10-6244 ST ST 62.5/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Orange 5

10-6245 ST ST 62.5/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Orange 10

10-6246 SC SC 62.5/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Orange 1

10-6247 SC SC 62.5/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Orange 2

10-6248 SC SC 62.5/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Orange 3

10-6249 SC SC 62.5/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Orange 5

10-6250 SC SC 62.5/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Orange 10

10-6251 LC LC 62.5/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Orange 1

10-6252 LC LC 62.5/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Orange 2

10-6253 LC LC 62.5/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Orange 3

10-6254 LC LC 62.5/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Orange 5

10-6255 LC LC 62.5/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Orange 10
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62.5/125µm

Fiber Jumpers

Multi Mode Simplex Jumpers
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Point-Of-Purchase Packaging Sale Bags Include Fiber Cable, Test Data & Labeling

Stock ID # 1
Connector

# 2
Connector

Cable
Core/Clad

Cable 
Jacket

Cable 
Color

Length
(m)

10-6194 ST ST 50/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Orange 1

10-6195 ST ST 50/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Orange 3

10-6196 ST ST 50/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Orange 5

10-6197 ST ST 50/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Orange 10

10-6198 SC SC 50/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Orange 1

10-6199 SC SC 50/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Orange 3

10-6200 SC SC 50/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Orange 5

10-6201 SC SC 50/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Orange 10

10-6202 LC LC 50/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Orange 1

10-6203 LC LC 50/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Orange 3

10-6204 LC LC 50/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Orange 5

10-6205 LC LC 50/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Orange 10

Stock ID # 1
Connector

# 2
Connector

Cable
Core/Clad

Cable 
Jacket

Cable 
Color

Length
(m) 1

10-6278 ST ST 62.5/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Orange 1

10-6279 ST ST 62.5/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Orange 2

10-6280 ST ST 62.5/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Orange 3

10-6281 ST ST 62.5/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Orange 5

10-6282 ST ST 62.5/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Orange 10

10-6283 SC SC 62.5/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Orange 1

10-6284 SC SC 62.5/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Orange 2

10-6285 SC SC 62.5/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Orange 3

10-6286 SC SC 62.5/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Orange 5

10-6287 SC SC 62.5/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Orange 10

10-6288 LC LC 62.5/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Orange 1

10-6289 LC LC 62.5/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Orange 2

10-6290 LC LC 62.5/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Orange 3

10-6291 LC LC 62.5/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Orange 5

10-6292 LC LC 62.5/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Orange 10

50/125µm

62.5/125µm

Fiber Jumpers

Multi Mode Duplex Jumpers
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Point-Of-Purchase Packaging Sale Bags Include Fiber Cable, Test Data & Labeling

Stock ID # 1
Connector

# 2
Connector

Cable
Core/Clad

Cable 
Jacket

Cable 
Color

Length
(m)

10-6256 ST SC 62.5/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Orange 1

10-6257 ST SC 62.5/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Orange 2

10-6258 ST SC 62.5/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Orange 3

10-6259 ST SC 62.5/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Orange 5

10-6260 ST SC 62.5/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Orange 10

10-6261 SC LC 62.5/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Orange 1

10-6262 SC LC 62.5/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Orange 2

10-6263 SC LC 62.5/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Orange 3

10-6264 SC LC 62.5/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Orange 5

10-6265 SC LC 62.5/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Orange 10

Stock ID # 1
Connector

# 2
Connector

Cable
Core/Clad

Cable 
Jacket

Cable 
Color

Length
(m) 1

10-6184 ST SC 62.5/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Orange 1

10-6185 ST SC 62.5/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Orange 2

10-6186 ST SC 62.5/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Orange 3

10-6187 ST SC 62.5/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Orange 5

10-6188 ST SC 62.5/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Orange 10

10-6189 SC LC 62.5/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Orange 1

10-6190 SC LC 62.5/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Orange 2

10-6191 SC LC 62.5/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Orange 3

10-6192 SC LC 62.5/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Orange 5

10-6193 SC LC 62.5/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Orange 10

Simplex

Duplex

Fiber Jumpers

Multi Mode Hybrid Jumpers
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